 2017
TERA NETWORKING SYSTEM
TERA NETWORKING SYSTEM Product Guide
TERA NETWORKING SYSTEM | www.teracommunication.com                         1
Complete IP-Infrastructure Network Solutions
Thank you for choosing TERA Network Solutions. As TERA's network infrastructure division,
we have a 20-year history of exceeding our customers' expectations for high-quality voice and

Depth 450-600mm
TERA NETWORKING SYSTEM | www.teracommunication.com                         39
Ordering Information
Model No. Capacity(U) Width x Depth (mm)
WD1 Series
WD1-6604 4 600 x600
WD1-6606 6 600 x600
WD1-6609 9 600 x600
WD1-6612 12 600 x600
WD1-6615 15 600 x600
WS1 Series
WS1-6404
4
600 x450
WS1-6604 600 x600
WS1-6406
6
600 x450
WS1-6606 600 x600
WS1-6409
9
600 x450
WS1-6609 600 x600
WS1-6412 12 600 x450
WS1-6612 600 x600
WS1-6415
15
600 x450
WS1-6615 600 x600
40 TERA NETWORKING SYSTEM | www.teracommunication.com
Certifications
TERA NETWORKING SYSTEM | www.teracommunication.com                         41
© 2016 TERA, Inc. All rights reserved.